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American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (ARRA) Subcommittee

9:30 a.m.
9:35a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
11:20 a.m.

Adjourn

Conference Call AGENDA
Wednesday, July 08, 2009
Rm. 102, Capital Building
9:30 a.m.
ARRA Call to Order and Roll Call - Chairman Williams
Review of Governor’s Report
Review of Other Economic Data

Work Plan Proposal and Discussion

Public Comment



